
LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

PALA RACEWAY - PALA, CA

ROUND 8 OF 8 - SEPTEMBER 10, 2011

WMX

PALA NATIONAL

OVERALL RESULTS

POS. # NAME BIKE MOTO 1 FINISH MOTO 2 FINISH POINTS M1 START M2 START QUALIFIED

1 1 Jessica Patterson Yamaha YZ 250F 1 1 50 1 2 2

2 3 Tarah Gieger Honda CRF250R 3 2 42 3 1 3

3 67 Ashley Fiolek Honda CRF250R 2 3 42 2 4 1

4 4 Vicki Golden Kawasaki KX 250F 4 4 36 4 3 5

5 55 Stephanie Laier KTM 250 SX-F 6 5 31 10 7 4

6 15 Sayaka Kaneshiro Suzuki RMZ 250 5 6 31 6 5 8

7 5 Mariana Balbi Yamaha YZ 250F 11 7 24 15 6 7

8 8 Sarah Whitmore KTM 250 SX-F 10 9 23 12 15 17

9 28 Marissa Markelon Yamaha YZ 250F 12 11 19 16 17 13

10 9 Tatum Sik Honda CRF250R 9 14 19 11 10 14

11 13 Lindsey Palmer Honda CRF250R 14 10 18 17 9 11

12 58 Jenica Paulsen Honda CRF250R 8 17 17 7 24 15

13 14 Elizabeth Bash KTM 250 SX-F 13 13 16 25 14 10

14 7 Alexah Pearson KTM 250SXF 19 8 15 9 8 12

15 16 Nicole Madsen Suzuki RMZ 250 15 12 15 13 11 19

16 10 Jacqueline Strong KTM 250 SX-F 7 25 14 8 12 9

17 82 Sara Peterson KTM 250 SX-F 22 15 6 14 18 16

18 77 Amanda Brown Honda CR250R 21 16 5 19 13 20

19 57 Brittany Marcotte Suzuki RMZ 250 18 19 5 21 20 18

20 36 Tressa Rau Honda CRF250R 17 20 5 23 19 24

21 53 Jessie Wharton Kawasaki KX 250F 16 21 5 20 22 22

22 25 Hailey Larson Honda CRF250R 26 18 3 18 16 23

23 66 Bryanna Marcotte Suzuki RMZ 250 20 24 1 22 21 25

24 65 Heather Lockwood KTM 250 SX-F 23 22 0 26 23 26

25 76 Alyssa Fitch Honda CRF250R 25 23 0 24 25 21

26 26 Kasie Creson Honda CRF250R 24 26 0 5 6

Fiolek - (M1) Gieger - (M2) Meterman Holeshot:

Patterson - 7, Patterson - 6, Gieger - 1Laps Led:
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1 Honda CRF250R  1.8  42  1.6 11 1.8 5 3 363Ashley Fiolek

2 Yamaha YZ 250F  2.6  72  3.8 2 3.6 11 5 349Jessica Patterson

3 Honda CRF250R  3.4  1  3.1 2 3.4 0 0 310Tarah Gieger

4 KTM 250 SX-F  10.4  0  6.8 0 8.3 0 0 209Jacqueline Strong

5 Kawasaki KX 250F  4.2  0  6.2 0 9.5 0 0 207Vicki Golden

6 KTM 250 SX-F  9.0  0  10.3 1 10.8 0 0 176Alexah Pearson

7 Yamaha YZ 250F  13.9  0  10.1 0 9.4 0 0 169Marissa Markelon

8 Honda CRF250R  10.8  0  9.8 0 10.3 0 0 156Kasie Creson

9 Suzuki RMZ 250  9.0  0  8.3 0 11.6 0 0 148Sayaka Kaneshiro

10 Honda CRF250R  10.5  0  11.4 0 11.4 0 0 146Lindsey Palmer

11 Yamaha YZ 250F  9.8  0  9.4 0 11.8 0 0 134Mariana Balbi

12 KTM 250 SX-F  13.7  0  12.0 0 10.3 0 0 108Sarah Whitmore

13 Kawasaki KX 250F  8.0  0  8.9 0 12.6 0 0 79Sara Price

14 Yamaha YZ 250F  8.8  0  9.5 0 8.0 0 0 78Tatum Sik

15 KTM 250 SX-F  5.3  3  4.0 0 4.3 0 0 71Stephanie Laier

16 Kawasaki KX 250F  12.6  0  15.3 0 13.9 0 0 71Sade Allender

17 Kawasaki KX 250F  16.6  0  18.1 0 16.6 0 0 70Ashley Boham

18 Honda CRF250R  17.2  0  16.5 0 18.1 0 0 58Hailey Larson

19 Yamaha YZ 250F  18.0  0  16.7 0 16.0 0 0 56Jackie Ives

20 KTM 250 SX-F  18.0  0  18.1 0 18.9 0 0 51Jenica Paulsen
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